1 / 13
N32G451xB/xC/xE                                            Product Brief
The N32G451 series adopts a 32-bit ARM Cortex-M4F core, with a maximum operating frequency of 144MHz,
supporting floating-point operations and DSP instructions. It integrates up to 512KB embedded Flash, 96KB SRAM,
multiple communication bus interfaces like U(S)ART, I2C, SPI, USB, CAN, and analog interfaces such as 12-bit ADC
and DAC. It also features a built-in hardware acceleration engine for encryption algorithms.
Key Features
• CPU Core

―  LQFP64 (10mm x 10mm)
―  LQFP100 (14mm x 14mm)
• Ordering Information
Reference Part Number
N32G451xB N32G451CBL7, N32G451RBL7
N32G451xC N32G451CCL7, N32G451RCL7, N32G451VCL7
N32G451xE N32G451CEL7, N32G451REL7, N32G451VEL7
4 / 13
Naming Convention
5 / 13
Product Configurations